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CALENDAR OF TRADE POLICY COMMITTEE MEETINGS

UNDER THE NETHERLANDS PRESIDENCY

08/01/2016
15/01/2016
22/01/2016
29/01/2016

02/02/2016
05/02/2016
12/02/2016
26/02/2016

04/03/2016
11/03/2016
16/03/2016
23/03/2016

01/04/2016
08/04/2016
15/04/2016

18/04/2016 (afternoon only)
19/04/2016 (morning only)

22/04/2016
28/04/2016

13/05/2016
20/05/2016
27/05/2016

03/06/2016
10/06/2016
17/06/2016
22/06/2016

Deputies
Full Members
Deputies
Deputies

Informal FAC Trade (Amsterdam)
Deputies

Full Members

Deputies

Deputies

Deputies

Full Members
Deputies (cancelled)

Deputies

Deputies

Deputies

Informal Full Members (Amsterdam)
Informal Full Members (Amsterdam)
Deputies

Full Members

FAC Trade
Deputies
Deputies

Deputies
Deputies
Full Members
Deputies

Chair of TPC Deputies - Jérome Larosch
+32 26791730
+32 4 9998 2887

) "
M:
E:
Assistant to the Chair of TPC Deputies - Yara van 't Groenewout
T: +32 2679 1731
M: +32 4 9056 4243

jerome.larosch@minbuza.nl

2016

yara-vant.groenewout@minbuza.nl


https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXV&ityp=EU&inr=98061&code1=RAT&code2=&gruppen=Link:73/16;Nr:73;Year:16&comp=73%7C2016%7C

