

 Council of the European Union General Secretariat	
Trade Policy Committee	
m.d. :	73/16
source :	NL Presidency
for :	Information
date :	29 - 03 - 2016

**CALENDAR OF TRADE POLICY COMMITTEE MEETINGS
UNDER THE NETHERLANDS PRESIDENCY**

Friday	08/01/2016	Deputies
Friday	15/01/2016	Full Members
Friday	22/01/2016	Deputies
Friday	29/01/2016	Deputies
Tuesday	02/02/2016	Informal FAC Trade (Amsterdam)
Friday	05/02/2016	Deputies
Friday	12/02/2016	Full Members
Friday	26/02/2016	Deputies
Friday	04/03/2016	Deputies
Friday	11/03/2016	Deputies
Wednesday	16/03/2016	Full Members
Wednesday	23/03/2016	Deputies (cancelled)
Friday	01/04/2016	Deputies
Friday	08/04/2016	Deputies
Friday	15/04/2016	Deputies
Monday	18/04/2016 (afternoon only)	Informal Full Members (Amsterdam)
Tuesday	19/04/2016 (morning only)	Informal Full Members (Amsterdam)
Friday	22/04/2016	Deputies
Thursday	28/04/2016	Full Members
Friday	13/05/2016	FAC Trade
Friday	20/05/2016	Deputies
Friday	27/05/2016	Deputies
Friday	03/06/2016	Deputies
Friday	10/06/2016	Deputies
Friday	17/06/2016	Full Members
Wednesday	22/06/2016	Deputies

Chair of TPC Deputies – Jérôme Larosch

T: +32 2 679 1730
M: +32 4 9998 2887
E: jerome.larosch@minbuza.nl

Assistant to the Chair of TPC Deputies – Yara van 't Groenewout

T: +32 2 679 1731
M: +32 4 9056 4243
E: yara-vant.groenewout@minbuza.nl